CITY CONVENT SCHOOL

MAHADEV NAGAR BALKESHWAR, AGRA

ACADEMIC CALANDER 2023-2024

April
DATEAND DAY EEER R F T e R
03.04.2023 Monday School Re-Cpen
04.04.2023 Tuesday Mahaveer layanti
07.04.2023 Friday Warld Hesith Day
14,04.2023 Tuesday lallianwala Bagh Massacre Day
14.03,2023 Wednesday Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayantl
27.04,2023 Saturday Warld Earth Day

DATE AND DAY

May

01.05,2023 Monday Ltabor Day
08:05.2023 Monday Maother's Day
05.05.2023 to 13:05,2023 Peripdic Test 1
June
05.06.2023 Monday World Envirenment Day
0806, 2023 Thursday Ccean's Day
12 06,2023 Monday Child Laber Day
19.06.2023 Monday Weorlds' Father's Day
21.06,2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day
July
11 G7. 2023 Tuesday Warld Population Day
25/07.2023 Wadnesday Kargil Victory Day
31.07.2023 to04.08.2023 Pariodic Test.2
August
DATE AND DAY, A T T T
31.07.2023 to 04082023 Periodic Test 2
02:08.2023 Thursday Gury Purnima

15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day




' 30,08.2023 Wednesday Ralksha Bandhan

: September Z
05.09.2023 Tuesday TFeacher's Day
06.09.2023 Wednesday Janmashiami
14.09. 2023 Tuesday Hindi Diwas
October

GATEIAND DAY

TR T T RS

(2.10.2023 Monday Gandhi layanti

(14.10.2023 Wednesday Wirld Aniral Day

03,16, 2023 sunday | Indian Airforce Day

09.10.2023 Monday World Fost Office Day

03102023 to 19.10.7023 TERM 1 EXAM =

November
BATE AND DAY = = =
11.11.2023 Saturday Dhanteras
12.11.2023 sunday Diwali
1%.11.2023 Mornday I Bhai Doo
14.11.2023 Tuesday | % Govardhan Pooja & Children's Day
22.11.2023 Monday Guru Nanak layanti
24.11,2023 Friday Guru Teg Bahadyr Shahidi Diwas
December
N1.12:2023 Friday World AIDS Bay
117 2023 Sunday Hurman Rights Day
25.12.2023 Monday Christmas
04172, 2023 1o 03:12:2023 Pre Board Ll
S
January
BATE AND DAY T TR R T
01.01.2024 Manday MNew Year
17.01.20%4 Friday Swami Vivekananda Jayanti {Mational Youth Day)
14.01.2024 Sunday Makar Sankranti
15.01.2024 Monday Indian Army Day
76,01 2024 Friday Republic Day
Pre Board 2

February

GATE AND DAY
Waorld Cancer Day



5 Biﬁl'lt Panchami
Natignal Science Day

Wi

March
01.03.2024 Friday World Civil Defence Day
08.03.2024 Friday International Women's Day
72.03.2024 Friday Waorld Water Day
24,63.2024 Sunday Holi
03.03.2024 to 17.03.2024 TERM 2 EXAMS
50.03.2024 Saturday Result 2023-2024

HOLIDAY CALENDAR 2023-2024

W_

April

04.04,2023 Iahavir Jayanti
14.04.2023 Ambedkar Jayanti

May

05.05.2023 Buddha Purnima

June

29.06.2023 Eid-Ul-Fitr

July

29.07.2023 Moharram

August

30.08 2023 Raksha Bandhan
September

06.05,2023 Janmashtami

29.09.2023 Eid-e-Milad

October S
02.10.2023 Gandhi Jayanti <
F310:7023 Maha Navaml
24.10:2023 Dussehra

H.10,2023 Valmiki Jayanti
November k

11,11.2023 to 15.11.2023 Diwali Holidays
24.11.2023 Guru Teg Bahadur Jayantl
27,11.2043 Guru Manak Jayant!
December

25122023 Christmas

lanuary

01.01.2024 MNew Year

14.01.2024 Makar Sankranti




-

March

08,03.202

74 033024 to 26.03.2024
— R ———

Principal,

CCS Agra

Mahia Shiv Ratri
Holl Holldays




